Viscosity, cps
SINGLE BAG GENERAL PURPOSE BAG FILTER HOUSINGS MODEL 80
GP SERIES
CARBON STEEL &
STAINLESS STEEL
PRESSURE DROP DATA
The graph below gives the clean pressure drop through the
Model 80 housing with a filter bag basket installed without a

00.3 1.73 3.6 5.63 0.72
00.4 1.83 3.7 5.73 0.72
HOW TO ORDER
H80  1  GP  125  CS  1  B  CL  -1.0  P  - B  - DPP
HOUSING MODEL NO.
MODEL 80 = H80
HOUSING SIZE
#1 SIZE (14'' LONG BASKET) = 1
#2 SIZE (28'' LONG BASKET) = 2
COVER STYLE
GENERAL PURPOSE = GP
PRESSURE RATING
125 PSI = 125
HOUSING MATERIAL
CARBON STEEL = CS
304 STAINLESS STEEL = 4S
316 STAINLESS STEEL = 6S
HOUSING OUTLET STYLE
BOTTOM OUTLET = 1
SIDE OUTLET TOP = 2
BOTTOM SIDE OUTLET = 2A
COVER GASKET MATERIALS
BUNA N = B
ETHYLENE PROPYLENE (EPR)= E
VITON = V
TEFLON = T
STYLE 1 STYLE 2 STYLE 2A
BOTTOM OUTLET SIDE OUTLET BOTTOM SIDE OUTLET
OUTLET
(NPT)
LEGS
(OPTION)
INLET
(NPT)
1
4" NPT X 2
A
B
D
C C
8"
DIA
3
4" NPT
DRAIN
3
4" NPT
DRAIN
1
4" NPT
DP PORTS
(OPTION)
22"
6"
13
4"
OPTIONS
DPP = P PORTS
BASKET TYPE & SIZE
B = PERFORATED BAG - 9/64 DIA.
P(*) = PERFORATED STRAINER
P1/16, P3/32, P9/64, P1/4
M(*) = MESH LINED STRAINER
M20, M30, M40, M50, M60
M70, M100, M150, M200
FITTING TYPE
P = FEMALE NPT
F = 150 PSI ANSI FLANGES
INLET & OUTLET SIZE
0.75 = 3/4''
1.0 = 1''
1.25 = 1-1/4''
1.5 = 1-1/2''